D
Heavyweight Electric
Heavyweight electrics provide versatile performance. General-use water
heaters are ideal for applications requiring large quantities of hot water.
Suitable for general hot water applications. Surface mounted thermostats. ASME products also
available at additional charge.
• System SentinelTM Diagnostic System - a Rheem
exclusive! LED lights monitor the on-off function of

  Capacity
Model No. Gallons  Wt. Lbs. Net Ea.
HU ST80 80 Non-ASME 220 $ 1229.00
HU ST80A 80 ASME 260 1998.00
HU ST120 115 Non-ASME 300 1679.00
HU ST120A 115 ASME 340 2385.00
HU ST175 175 Non-ASME 600 3588.00
HU ST175A 175 ASME 600 4098.00
D
DULTMEIER SALES      OMAHA, NE (800) 228-9666     •     DAVENPORT, IA (800) 553-6975     •     www.dultmeier.com
E0674
  Cap.  100˚F Wt.
 Model No. Gal. Wattage Rise GPH (Lbs.) Net Ea.
HU ES50-6G 50 6 kW 25 241 $ 2520.00
HU ES50-9-G 50 9 kW 37 241 2685.00
HU ES50-12-G 50 12 kW 49 241 2695.00
HU ES50-18-G 50 18 kW 74 241 2785.00
HU ES50-24-G 50 24 kW 98 241 4045.00
HU ES50-27G 50 27 kW 111 241 4100.00
HU ES50-30-G 50 30 kW 123 241 4160.00
HU ES50-36-G 50 36 kW 147 241 4220.00
HU ES50-45-G 50 45 kW 184 241 5305.00
HU ES50-54-G 50 54 kW 221 241 5475.00
HU ES85-6-G 85 6 kW 25 332 3295.00
HU ES85-9-G 85 9 kW 37 332 3198.00
HU ES85-12-G 85 12 kW 49 332 3375.00
HU ES85-15-G 85 15 kW 61 332 3525.00
HU ES85-18-G 85 18 kW 74 332 3490.00
HU ES85-24-G 85 24 kW 98 332 4480.00
HU ES85-27-G 85 27 kW 111 332 4799.00
HU ES85-30-G 85 30 kW 123 332 4845.00
HU ES85-36-G 85 36 kW 147 332 4875.00
HU ES85-45-G 85 45 kW 184 332 6090.00
HU ES85-54-G 85 54 kW 221 332 6230.00
HU ES120-6-G 120 6 kW 25 408 3820.00
HU ES120-9-G 120 9 kW 37 408 3925.00
HU ES120-12-G 120 12 kW 49 408 3950.00
HU ES120-18-G 120 18 kW 74 408 4040.00
HU ES120-24-G 120 24 kW 98 408 4040.00
HU ES120-27-G 120 27 kW 111 408 5240.00
HU ES120-30-G 120 30 kW 123 408 5285.00
HU ES120-36-G 120 36 kW 147 408 5310.00
HU ES120-45-G 120 45 kW 184 408 6765.00
HU ES120-54-G 120 54 kW 221 408 6820.00
  Cap. Input Height Width Depth Wt.
 Model No. Gal. kW Inches Inches Inches (lbs.)
 HU ES50 50 6-54 43-5/8 26-1/4 32 241
 HU ES85 85 6-54 57-11/16 28-1/14 34 332